Series information
AWP_05_EN
Sewage water pumps
Series AWP/AWPH
  Product overview
  Executions
  Materials
  Type of seals

medium greased guiding bearings in the intermediate pipe. These pumps suit especially installations on
procedural applications.
Type code
Series
Connections
request.
-
threads.
AWP
General
Sewage water pumps
Series AWP/AWPH
7
Free passages through the Impellers
Pump/
Impeller 25-125 50-125 50-160 50-200 80-200 80-315 100-200 150-315
K2 25 40 50
K2B 45
K2D 35
K3 40 50 55
K3B 50
K6 70
F / FB 25 50 50
D 50
C 22 45 45 75 75
See dimensional drawing or characteristic curve
Dimension in mm
  - Standard version
HY   - Drive by hydrauliy motor
Nominal size of nozzels
Execution code
K2  - 2-blade channel type impeller
K3  - 3-blade channel type impeller
K6  - 6-blade channel type impeller
D  - One channel screw impeller for mediums with high sludge or particle content
S  - Pump with macerator for shredable particles in front
  (not suitable for stones, nails or other hard parts)
Impeller execution
AWP -K2
AWP -K2 50
AWP XX
See dimensional drawing or characteristic curve
Nominal diameter of impeller
AWP -K2 50-160
Ge
ne
ra
l
Part
Material codes
Y101 Y110 Y104 Y106 Y118 Y301 Y302 Y405 Y501
Casing part Cast iron
GG 25
Nodular cast
iron
GGG40
Aluminium
bronze Hard iron Stainless steel
Impeller Cast iron
GG 25
Stainless
steel